
Academic Major, Minor, and Other Programs, with CIP Codes 

Updated Fall 2018 
     

Majors: 29 (32 total w/concentrations) Minors: 43 Pre-Professional Add-Ons: 5 

1. Art History (BA) .................................................................. 50.0703 
2. Biology (BA, BS) ................................................................. 26.0101 
3. Business (BA) ..................................................................... 52.0101 
4. Chemistry (BA, BS) ............................................................. 40.0501 
5. Classics (BA) ....................................................................... 16.1200 
6. Communication Studies (BA) ............................................. 09.0101 
7. Dance (BA, BFA) ................................................................. 50.0301 
8. Economics (BA) .................................................................. 45.0601 
9. Engineering Physics (BA) ................................................... 14.1201 
10. English 

a. Literature Emphasis (BA) ............................................. 23.0101 
b. Creative Writing Emphasis (BA, BFA) .......................... 23.1302 

11. Environmental Studies 
a. Environmental Science (BS) ......................................... 03.0104 
b. Environmental Studies (BA) ........................................ 03.0103 

12. French (BA) ........................................................................ 16.0901 
13. Global Studies (BA) ............................................................ 30.2001 
14. History (BA) ....................................................................... 54.0101 
15. Liberal Studies (Elementary Ed.) (BA) ................................ 24.0101 
16. Mathematics (BA, BS) ........................................................ 27.0101 
17. Museum and Heritage Studies (BA) ................................... 30.1401 
18. Music 

a. Music (BA) ................................................................... 50.0902 
b. Musical Performance (BFA) ......................................... 50.0903 

19. Philosophy (BA) ................................................................. 38.0101 
20. Physics (BA, BS).................................................................. 40.0801 
21. Physics Education (BA) ...................................................... 13.1329 
22. Political Science (BA) ......................................................... 45.1001 
23. Psychology (BA) ................................................................. 42.0101 
24. Religious Studies (BA) ........................................................ 38.0201 
25. Sociology (BA) .................................................................... 45.1101 
26. Spanish (BA)....................................................................... 16.0905 
27. Sport and Exercise Studies (BA) ......................................... 31.0501 
28. Studio Art (BA, BFA) ........................................................... 50.0702 
29. Theatre (BA, BFA) .............................................................. 50.0501 

In addition to the standing majors above and the standing minors at 
right, the College offers the possibility for an independently-designed 
major and an independently-designed minor. 

1. American Culture ............................................................. 05.0102 
2. American Politics ............................................................. 45.1002 
3. Art History........................................................................ 50.0703 
4. Asian Studies .................................................................... 05.0103 
5. Biology ............................................................................. 26.0101 
6. Business ........................................................................... 52.0101 
7. Chemistry ......................................................................... 40.0501 
8. Chinese Studies ................................................................ 05.0123 
9. Classical Civilization ......................................................... 30.2202 
10. Communication Studies ................................................... 09.0101 
11. Comparative Politics/ International Relations ................. 45.1099 
12. Computer Science ............................................................ 11.0701 
13. Creative Writing ............................................................... 23.1302 
14. Curriculum & Instruction ................................................. 13.0301 
15. Dance ............................................................................... 50.0301 
16. Earth Science Education .................................................. 13.1337 
17. Economics ........................................................................ 45.0601 
18. Engineering ...................................................................... 14.0101 
19. Environmental Studies ..................................................... 03.0103 
20. Equine Studies ................................................................. 01.0507 
21. Film Studies...................................................................... 50.0601 
22. French .............................................................................. 16.0901 
23. Gender Studies ................................................................ 05.0299 
24. Global Studies .................................................................. 30.2001 
25. Greek ............................................................................... 16.1202 
26. History ............................................................................. 54.0101 
27. Human Services ............................................................... 44.0000 
28. Latin ................................................................................. 16.1203 
29. Literature ......................................................................... 23.0101 
30. Mathematics .................................................................... 27.0101 
31. Multimedia Journalism .................................................... 09.0702 
32. Museum Studies .............................................................. 30.1401 
33. Music ............................................................................... 50.0902 
34. Philosophy ....................................................................... 38.0101 
35. Physics ............................................................................. 40.0801 
36. Psychology ....................................................................... 42.0101 
37. Religious Studies .............................................................. 38.0201 
38. Renaissance Studies ......................................................... 30.1301 
39. Sociology .......................................................................... 45.1101 
40. Spanish............................................................................. 16.0905 
41. Sport & Exercise Studies .................................................. 31.0501 
42. Studio Art ......................................................................... 50.0702 
43. Theatre ............................................................................ 50.0501 

1. Teacher Licensure/ Certification 
a. Elementary .........13.1202 
b. Secondary ..........13.1205 

2. Pre-Engineering ........14.0101 
3. Pre-Law ....................22.0001 
4. Pre-Medicine ............51.1102 
5. Pre-Veterinary ..........51.1104 

Dual Degree Majors: 1 

1. Engineering ..............14.0101 
Must major in Engineering Physics. 
Completed at Washington 
University (St. Louis) or University 
of Virginia. 

Masters Degrees: 2 

1. Master of Arts in Teaching 
a. Special 

Education ...........13.1001 
b. Curriculum and 

Instruction ..........13.0301 
2. Master of Fine Arts in 

Creative Writing .......23.1302 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


